Concours_Cernay 2016 - 10 sept 2016

Club 1 Tolt Grand Prix T3, Catégorie + 21 ans, Eliminatoires

Provisional Result List

Qualification: Extra

POS # RIDER/HORSE
JUDGE

SUB

TOT

01 027 LARCENET Anne-Claire
Svala fra Bjarnarnesi

PREL

02 028 RANKER Klaus
Sjoli de Laurens

PREL

03 029 RANKER Klaus
Safir de Laurens

PREL

531

5,22

4,73

4,93

4,57

4,27

Judges:

A: HASSEL Brita; B: QUASCHNISCHKA Birgit; C: VON GRIESHEIM Julia;
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